2017 PCAWA State Tetrathion

# Name Horse/Pony

OPEN PC105

139 Jade Edwards AILERON
PC105 COMBINED AGE - Female

130 Victoria Squire DANAOS DE SPUNK

129 Kaitlin Goss NEW MILL BRISTOL

133 Isabelle Siegwart SHADOW

138 Lauren Sams-Hayes FIRE AND ICE

132 Courtney Ellyard BUZZ LIGHTYEAR

136 Kaleysha Atkinson REGAL DONNATELLO

131 Edwina Squire LEGAL MISS
PC105 COMBINED AGE - Male

134 Andrew Rowe ANGUISH

135 Nicholas Hardwick TOPAZ

137 Justin Sams-Hayes WELT'S VANDERDREAM

PC95 COMBINED AGE - Female

124 Jaleesa Gaasdalen VINTAGE VALLEY ANNABETH

128 Jemma Read GAMBERI

126 Kate Smith STAR OF KINGSTON

125 Hayley Hardwick BELFAST

114 Tanaya Radecker TALAQ CITI

119 Kealey Mcgrath KALAHARI SANDS

120 Sally Ellis KITARA BON JOUET

116 Juliette King SENOR FELIZ

115 Rachel Glossop EMPRADOR

118 Georgia Lowry RIVERDELL CISCO

123 Rhianna Gaasdalen VINTAGE VALLEY BANJO
PC95 COMBINED AGE - Male

121 Matt Clarke COOYA ZEPH

122 Bryce Crook SLIM SHADY

117 Brandon lvic PARKVIEW AMY

127 Carl Smith ANIKEN

PC80 11-15 YRS - Female

77
95
87
90
94
80
81
75
83
82
97
99
74
98
76
73
91
88
96
79
93
89
84

PC80 11-15 YRS - Male

100
85
86
92
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Jessica Davies
Mikayla Hatten
Audrey Bell
Emma Cumming
Ami Dique

Kate Niski
Takara Smyth
Ellie Miller
Josephine Skerritt
Hollie Mather
Charlotte Ayre
Chloe Geneve
Bailee Stalteri
Emily Bell
Georgia Holmes
Tiger Lily Gibbs
Kim Williamson
Alexa Bell

Kiera Thompson
Emily Agnew
Brigid King

Sara Harcourt-Smith

Phoebe Skerritt

Tom Fell-Smith
Dan Wiese

Bill Wiese
Daniel Suvaljko

ZIA PARK COURT JESTER
LAS VEGAS ENCORE

JUST JACK

MRS NORTONKNIGHT
JOSHUA BROOK KAZIMBA
SAHAPTIN LONE RANGER
BALLANTYNE LAW & ORDER

MISSARA DARCY

KRYSTELLE PARK IMPRESSIVE

TRAPALANA DOWNS JASPER
DESCARDO SAVANNAH
LEEDALE MICARDI
CELERITY PARK FLAME
ORANGE SPRINGS LARRIKIN

CLARE DOWNS ELEGANT SURPRISE

SILK N STARS
BELFAST DIXIE CHICK
MISS SHOWGIRL

LIMESTONE PARK KOOL BEGGAR

BML EMBASSY
MAXIMUS
TYROOKI BANJO

RAFIKI RAGLAN
KARLINDA GUS
MATCH TO THE FUSE
MORWYNT JEZZABEEL

X

Run
556

684
540
660
280
564
552
328

828
656
876

820
660
630
345
380
210
515
205
540
20
125

1110
910
635
/35

990
510
820
705
495
650
640
420
645
230
655
515
700
485
560
430
395
575
310
370
20
755
245

885
825
790
535

Individual Results

F

Shoot Swim XC

850

1000
850
550
600
970
800
500

910
900
800

1030
900
700
850
760
970
550
550

1010

50
750

700

750

600
1020

900
1030
760
860
860
810
710
1010
750
910
700
800
600
650
500
850
750
400
500
560
400
800
1000

750
800
500
650

808

1000
936
824
872
900
804
804

940
1028
1000

840
980
928
972
944
748
964
932
720
452
832

1116
1000
868
1032

1024
1156
868
836
964
856
840
744
948
888
728
804
744
800
864
960
832
752
772
536
976
812
1092

888
844
928
772

2
&g,

or 2
Total ac

1010 3224 1

1338 4022 1
1280 3606 2
1058 3092 3
1266 3018 4
0 2434 5
0 2156 6
0 1632 7
1274 3952 1
1172 3756 2
0 2676 3
1400 4090 1
1358 3898 2
1386 3644 3
1334 3501 4
1400 3484 5
1400 3328 6
1196 3225 7
1166 2853 8
0 2270 9
14900 1922 10
0 1707 11
1392 4318 1
1400 4060 2
1400 3503 3
0 2787 4
1400 4314 1
1400 4096 2
1400 3848 3
1354 3755 4
1400 3719 5
1382 3698 6
1390 3580 7
1316 3490 8
1098 3441 9

1390 3418 10
1332 3415 11
1280 3399 12
1340 3384 13
1400 3335 14
1398 3322 15
1062 3302 16
1288 3265 17
1212 2939 18
1328 2910 19
1400 2866 20
1312 2708 21

0 2367 22

0 2337 23

1292 3815 1
1264 3733 2
1390 3608 3
1400 3357 4
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2017 PCAWA State Tetrathion

# Name Horse/Pony

PC80 16-25 YRS - Female

108 Nikita Mawhirt DESCARADO MONTANA IT

109 Adelaide Gibbs CURIOUS GEORGE

110 Brooke Bishop SIR JORDAN

107 Krystal Pinto PADDY WACK

104 Laura Mclean MT ROBINSON BLACKIE

106 Lucinda Boulter DISCOVERERS

111 Imogen Calverley BML ALLIANCE

105 Louise Brahim JALOUKA PARK COLOURFUL SCENARIO

103 Kathryn Mclean NOTACLUE

PC80 16-25 YRS - Male
102 Tom Jones
101 Kalam Thomson
OPEN PC80
113 Blake Weller KU
112 Bonny Dunlop-Heague  JEUX D'ESPRIT
PC65 10-12 YRS - Female

BAO BEAT
MARADONNA PARK ROCKSTAR

7 Sophie Bragge MY TOY SOLDIER
8 Sophie Duncan LIL BUZ
11 Keely Bowling HOLLAND PARK BUZZ

SKYWOOD PARK LIMITED EDITION
TRAPALANDA DOWNS INDIANA JONES
SANDELI PARK WINTER ROSE

6 Anna Agnew
4  Alyssa Hattingh
3 Holly Brimblecombe

5 Hannah Stahl STEPTOE

10 Minerva Jones LAVADA STARSTRUCK

13 Rebecca Curran EVERLEY PARK SNOWMAN
14 Anneke Williamson KENWYN FOXY LADY

12 Mckenzie Thomas CARIAD PARK VERSACE

2 Angelina Donnelly BUTCH CASSIDY

15 Chloe Whittelton TRUE VALOREM

9 Alisha Sweet RIO EXPRESS

PC65 10-12 YRS - Male
1 Ben Fell-Smith
16 Aaron Suvaljko

JOCKEY BOY
HILLSWOOD FFANSI MONARCH
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X

Run

855
685
775
420
260
345
395
400
625

1015
/35

515
20

960
910
670
760
715
870
1090
710
460
690
775
320
190
20

1105
530

1000
1020
1020
950
860
550
800
650
200

700
650

700
200

910
1000
800
700
650
400
0
650
500
100
800
150
260
50

550

Indlwdual Results

Place

Shoot Swim XC Total
1196 1400 4451 1
1064 1400 4169 2
848 1340 3983 3
800 1206 3376 4
752 1400 3272 5
888 1286 3069 6
880 0 2075 7
832 0 1882 8
736
876 1400 3991 1
996 1320 3701 2
860 0 2075 1
556
856 1400 4126 1
836 1376 4122 2
836 1400 3706 3
692 1378 3530 4
644 1280 3289 5
708 1244 3222 =6
732 1400 3222 =6
692 1092 3144
652 1400 3012 9
664 1160 2614 10
820 0 2395 11
5490 1276 2286 =12
506 1240 2286 =12
588 1338 1996 14
800 1310 3765 1
564 1340 2884

450
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2017 PCAWA State Tetrathion

# Name Horse/Pony
PC65 13-15 YRS - Female
51 Siobhy Nicholls TIKA
33 Dakota Winter ARANITA LEGACY'S ZANZIBAR
50 Katie Nicholls KARMA PARK MILLENIUM
31 Emma Duncan LUNA LOVE
39 Zoe Paluszak RIVER MIST
42 Kate Haggerty BUFFALO SOLDIER
32 Freyja Carlberg BRANDY CUSTARD
37 Chloe Roth FOX IN SOX
21 Charlie Sprigg WESTON PARK CAROLINA
19 Blaise Harbron COLONELS SPINNER
24 Selina Vogel SHE'S A CHARM
20 Matilda Agnew LIMESTONE PARK SKY WIDOWER
28 Kaitlyn Brown JOSHUABROOK CHASE ME CHARLIE
29 Giaan Evans KINGS TOWN GALLIANO
22 Holly Dowling BALGOWNIE LISA
54 Jazmyn Hammond TIARA TEARS OF THE PHOENIX
41 Shelby Muir MATILDA
43 Racquel Morgan ZIGGY
52 Gabby Wells BALMAX
53  Emily Blaasch HILLVIEWXTC
45 Caitlyn Mckay BP FLASHFOX
17 Ebony Harry SATINKA PARK ASHTAAR
36 Victoria Garz NOBLEBEND RAMBALDI
25 Indi Rose Smith ROIS PARK PASA DOBLE
26 Caitlin Shaw CHRISTABELLA ROSE
34 Heather Thomson SOMETHING SPECIAL
47 Carrissa Watts BATTLE EMBLEM
44  Sally Pottinger SHANLEY GREEN NUTMEG
18 Zyia Sheveleff SKIPJACK
27 Malory Clarson TIAJA PARK ELEGANCE
35 Jamie Vance EDGED IN LACE
23 Sophie Taylor WENDAMAR TARRENTELLE
38 Harmony Hill COUGAR TOWN
40 Taya Van Rensburg HAIRY MACLARY
PC65 13-15 YRS - Male
49 Josh Ponton CLAREDOWNSDARKNESSDESCENDS
48 Archie Goy BRUSHWOOD PICARRO
46 Joseph Suvaljko EKOLEE CRYSTAL FIRE
30 Kyle Symington CHERRY
PC65 16-25 YRS - Female
60 Georgia Goss HELLO HERO
68 Flora Gibbs PHOEBE
62 Shannon Bray ROWAN KING WILLIAM
59 Monika Magalengo JOHNNY WALKER
61 Emma Johnson RAISE A HALO
69 Zillah Bishop ZHAMENKA
55 Kayla Logan LOGAN PARK DESTRUCTIONS
66 Jazmin Anderson MAN IN THE MIRROR
63 Summer Hunt VENTANA
57 Sarah Park WOURIEPOOL RUBY SAPHIRE
67 Matilda Gibbs ARYLINE SCALLYWAG
56 Angela Tomeo TOY STORY
58 Janaqui Horridge PINTADA PRINCE
65 Danielle Knight WHISKY ON THE ROCKS
OPEN PC65
70 Erin Kelty DELTA ROSE
71 Joanne Morley MAN IN THE MIRROR
72 Naomi Edmunds VAL D-ISERE JOEY
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X

Run

1210
940
1100
1000
910
845
1205
970
900
700
740
740
855
710
920
1010
920
750
705
655
680
670
710
540
770
330
710
830
345
200
535
640
545
375

1355
920
1140
965

1000
1040
1060
895
880
550
475
565
405
920
690
20
135
425

400
415
480

Indlwdual Results

Shoot Swim XC

850
900
800
800
960
860
700
870
860
800
800
910
700
960
800
550
450
700
750
650
800
900
300
300
250
760
250
50
350
500
850
700
750
700

950
900
500
150

970
750
800
800
650
860
850
800
860
500
1010
750
1010
760

860
650
450

952
948
864
952
796
952
1000
724
816
880
832
692
792
616
996
800
820
724
800
/72
796
664
960
1000
808
664
628
668
572
668
880
/764
724
820

968
780
708
592

1012
968
724
/764
912
876
800
748
780
776

1052
640
716
664

728
848
988

1400
1400
1400
1328
1400
1340
1078
1364
1206
1400
1400
1400
1380
1400
942
1294
1388
1400
1222
1400
1136
1094
1330
1386
1380
1400
1348
1342
1374
1220
0

0
0
0

1152
1400
1400
1302

1400
1400
1400
1400
1382
1400
1400
1400
1400
1086

1280

1334
1252
702
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Total

4412
4188
4164
4080
4066
3997
3983
3928
3782
3780
3772
3742
3727
3686
3658
3654
3578
3574
3477
3477
3412
3328
3300
3226
3208
3154
2936
2890
2641
2588
2265
2104
2019
1895

4425
4000
3748
3009

4382
4158
3984
3859
3824
3686
3525
3513
3445
3282
2752
2690
1861
1849

3322
3165
2620

Place
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2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon

R = o

Team Name

PC105 COMBINED AGE

Horsemens / Peel Metropolitan
Eastern Hills / West Plantagenet
Serpentine
PC95 COMBINED AGE
Eastern Hills / Peel Metropolitan
Serpentine
Swan Valley / Avon Valley
Murray / Orange Grove / Serpentine
PC80 11-15 YRS
Swan Valley
Dryandra
Avon Valley / Riverside Park / York
Wallangarra
Gidgegannup / Wanneroo
Serpentine
Dardanup / Walliston
Kojonup
PC80 16-25 YRS

Gidgegannup / Kellerberrin / Wallangarra

Baldivis / Horsemens / Orange Grove / Swan

Valley

Dardanup

PC65 10-12 YRS

Wanneroo / Eastern Hills

Wallangarra / Gosnells

Team Members

Courtney Ellyard, Isabelle Siegwart, Andrew Rowe & Nicholas
Hardwick

Kaitlin Goss, Victoria Squire & Edwina Squire

Kaleysha Atkinson, Justin Sams-Hayes & Lauren Sams-Hayes

Bryce Crook, Rhianna Gaasdalen, Jaleesa Gaasdalen & Hayley
Hardwick

Georgia Lowry, Kealey Mcgrath, Sally Ellis & Matt Clarke
Kate Smith, Carl Smith & Jemma Read

Tanaya Radecker, Rachel Glossop, Juliette King & Brandon Ivic

Ami Dique, Mikayla Hatten, Kiera Thompson & Charlotte Ayre
Josephine Skerritt, Phoebe Skerritt, Dan Wiese & Bill Wiese
Kate Niski, Takara Smyth & Hollie Mather

Emily Bell, Chloe Geneve & Tom Fell-Smith

Georgia Holmes, Jessica Davies & Emily Agnew

Emma Cumming, Kim Williamson, Daniel Suvaljko & Brigid King
Tiger Lily Gibbs , Bailee Stalteri & Ellie Miller

Audrey Bell, Alexa Bell & Sara Harcourt-Smith

Kalam Thomson, Tom Jones, Kathryn Mclean & Laura Mclean
Louise Brahim, Lucinda Boulter, Krystal Pinto & Nikita Mawhirt

Adelaide Gibbs , Brooke Bishop & Imogen Calverley

Hannah Stahl, Anna Agnew, Sophie Bragge & Sophie Duncan

Ben Fell-Smith, Angelina Donnelly, Holly Brimblecombe & Alyssa
Hattingh

Horsemens / Kellerberrin / Pinjarra / Balkuling ~Alisha Sweet, Minerva Jones, Keely Bowling & Mckenzie Thomas

Serpentine

Rebecca Curran, Anneke Williamson, Chloe Whittelton & Aaron
Suvaljko

Rider # 1

2434

3606

2156

4060

1922

3644

3484

3719

3441

3698

3335

3322

3755

3302

3848

3701

1882

4169

3222

3765

1996

3012

Rider # 2

3092

4022

2676

1707

3328

2787

2270

4096

2337

3580

3399

4314

3265

3384

2939

3991

3069

3983

3530

2286

3144

2614

Rider # 3

3952

1632

3018

4090

3225

3898

2853

2910

3733

3418

3815

2866

3357

3490

2367

3376

2075

4126

3222

3706

2286

Rider # 4

3756

3501

4318

3503

3415

3608

2708

3272

4451

4122

3289

2395

2884

Total of
best 3
scores

10800

9260

7850

11651

10871

10329

9840

11230

10782

10696

10549

10502

10377

10176

9154

10964

10896

10227

11778

10276

9245

8510

Placing

Team Results
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2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon

R = o

Team Name
PC65 13-15 YRS

Swan Valley

Eastern Hills

Bonnie Rock / Dryandra / Kellerberrin /
Pinjarra

Murray

Gosnells / Wanneroo
Wallangarra
Dardanup
Gidgegannup

Serpentine

Moonyoonooka / Orange Grove / Riverside
Park

Horsemens

PC65 16-25 YRS

Herdsman / Eastern Hills / Swan Valley /
Wallangarra

Dardanup
Murray / Horsemens / Serpentine

Horsemens

Team Members

Archie Goy, Josh Ponton, Katie Nicholls & Siobhy Nicholls

Emma Duncan, Freyja Carlberg & Dakota Winter

Charlie Sprigg, Holly Dowling, Sophie Taylor & Selina Vogel
Shelby Muir, Kate Haggerty & Racquel Morgan

Ebony Harry, Zyia Sheveleff, Blaise Harbron & Matilda Agnew
Gabby Wells, Emily Blaasch & Jazmyn Hammond

Kaitlyn Brown, Giaan Evans & Kyle Symington

Heather Thomson, Jamie Vance, Victoria Garz & Chloe Roth
Sally Pottinger, Caitlyn Mckay, Joseph Suvaljko & Carrissa Watts
Indi Rose Smith, Caitlin Shaw & Malory Clarson

Harmony Hill, Zoe Paluszak & Taya Van Rensburg

Monika Magalengo, Georgia Goss, Emma Johnson & Shannon
Bray

Matilda Gibbs, Flora Gibbs & Zillah Bishop
Kayla Logan, Angela Tomeo, Sarah Park & Janaqui Horridge

Summer Hunt, Danielle Knight & Jazmin Anderson

Rider # 1

4000

4080

3782

3578

3328

3477

3727

3154

2890

3226

2019

3859

2752

3525

3445

Rider # 2

4425

3983

3658

3997

2641

3477

3686

2265

3412

3208

4066

4382

4158

2690

1849

Rider # 3

4164

4188

2104

3574

3780

3654

3009

3300

3748

2588

1895

3824

3686

3282

3513

Rider # 4

4412

3772

3742

3928

2936

3984

1861

Total of
best 3
scores

13001

12251

11212

11149

10850

10608

10422

10382

10096

9022

7980

12225

10596

9497

8807

Placing

10

11

Team Results
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Lucy Oorschot Trophy

130 Victoria Squire
124 Jaleesa Gaasdalen
128 Jemma Read

126 Kate Smith

133 Isabelle Siegwart
120 Sally Ellis

129 Kaitlin Goss

132 Courtney Ellyard
136 Kaleysha Atkinson
114 Tanaya Radecker
125 Hayley Hardwick
115 Rachel Glossop
138 Lauren Sams-Hayes
116 Juliette King

131 Edwina Squire

119 Kealey Mcgrath
123 Rhianna Gaasdalen
118 Georgia Lowry

West Plantagenet
Eastern Hills
Avon Valley

Swan Valley
Horsemens
Serpentine
Eastern Hills
Horsemens
Serpentine
Murray

Peel Metropolitan
Orange Grove
Serpentine
Serpentine

West Plantagenet
Serpentine
Eastern Hills
Serpentine

DANAOS DE SPUNK

VINTAGE VALLEY ANNABETH

GAMBERI

STAR OF KINGSTON
SHADOW

KITARA BON JOUET
NEW MILL BRISTOL
BUZZ LIGHTYEAR
REGAL DONNATELLO
TALAQ CITI

BELFAST

EMPRADOR

FIRE AND ICE

SENOR FELIZ

LEGAL MISS
KALAHARI SANDS
VINTAGE VALLEY BANJO
RIVERDELL CISCO

Run
684
820
660
630
660
515
540
564
552
380
345
540
280
205
328
210
125
20

Swim
1000
840
980
928
824
964
936
900
804
944
972
720
872
932
804
748
832
452

Total
1684
1660
1640
1558
1484
1479
1476
1464
1356
1324
1317
1260
1152
1137
1132
958
957
472



2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon Shooting Trophy Results
J C\" i [ ™M <T o
+H +H +H +H v
F N Y ')f + " N - I
Q [ Q Q S o o
o) ) o) ) pu c
o o o o - 0 'O
Team o o o o 8o -
i i i i o ¥ —
Team Name Class Team Members 7)) 7)) 7)) 7)) = ™ o
Dardanup PC80 16-25 Yrs Adelaide Gibbs , Brooke Bishop & Imogen Calverley 1020 1020 800 2840 1
Horsemens / Peel Metropolitan PC1 05_ Courtn_ey Ellyard, Isabelle Siegwart, Andrew Rowe & Nicholas 970 550 910 900 2780 2
Combined Age  Hardwick
Swan Valley PC65 13-15 Yrs Archie Goy, Josh Ponton, Katie Nicholls & Siobhy Nicholls 900 950 800 850 2700 3
Eastern Hills / Peel Metropolitan PC95 Combined Bryce (_,“rook, Rhianna Gaasdalen, Jaleesa Gaasdalen & Hayley 750 750 1030 850 2630 4
Age Hardwick
Swan Valley / Avon Valley f‘g? Combined Kate Smith, Carl Smith & Jemma Read 700 1020 900 2620 =5
Dardanup PC65 16-25 Yrs Matilda Gibbs, Flora Gibbs & Zillah Bishop 1010 750 860 2620 =5

Printed: 9/04/2017 3:43 PM



2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon

i Running Phase

* denotes includes allowance for

delays

"N denotes penalty time added

IS ) § 8 g

E |E &gk 3

Z Z w s <o a1

1 Ben Fell-Smith 06:19 1105
2 Angelina Donnelly 08:56 320
3 Holly Brimblecombe 07:06 870
4 Alyssa Hattingh 07:37 715
5 Hannah Stahl 06:22 1090
6 Anna Aghew 07:28 760
7 Sophie Bragge 06:48 960
8 Sophie Duncan 06:58 910
9 Alisha Sweet 14:04 20

10 Minerva Jones 07:38 710
11 Keely Bowling 07:46 670
12 Mckenzie Thomas 07:25 775
13 Rebecca Curran 08:28 460
14  |Anneke Williamson 07:42 690
15 |Chloe Whittelton 09:22 190
16 |Aaron Suvaljko 08:14 530
17 Ebony Harry 07:46 670
18 |Zyia Sheveleff 08:51 345
19 Blaise Harbron 07:40 700
20 Matilda Agnew 07:32 740
21 Charlie Sprigg 07:00 900
22 Holly Dowling 06:56 920
23 Sophie Taylor 07:52 640
24  |Selina Vogel 07:32 740
25 Indi Rose Smith 08:12 540
26 Caitlin Shaw 07:26 770
27 Malory Clarson 09:20 200
28 Kaitlyn Brown 07:09 855
29 |Giaan Evans 07:38 710
30 Kyle Symington 06:47 965
31 Emma Duncan 06:40 1000
32 Freyja Carlberg 05:59 1205
33 Dakota Winter 06:52 940
34 |Heather Thomson 08:54 330
35 |Jamie Vance 08:13 535
36 |Victoria Garz 07:38 710
37 |Chloe Roth 06:46 970
38 Harmony Hill 08:11 545
39 |Zoe Paluszak 06:58 910
40 |Taya Van Rensburg 08:45 375
41 Shelby Muir 06:56 920
42 Kate Haggerty 07:11 845
43 Racquel Morgan 07:30 750
44  |Sally Pottinger 07:14 830
45 Caitlyn Mckay 07:44 680
46  |Joseph Suvaljko 06:12 1140
47  |Carrissa Watts 07:38 710
48 |Archie Goy 06:56 920
49 |Josh Ponton 05:29 1355
50 Katie Nicholls 06:20 1100
51 Siobhy Nicholls 05:58 1210
52 |Gabby Wells 07:39 705
53 Emily Blaasch 07:49 655
54 |Jazmyn Hammond 06:38 1010




2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon

i Running Phase

* denotes includes allowance for

delays

"N denotes penalty time added

g ) § 8 2
£ |5 g5 s
P P w = = o
55 Kayla Logan 08:25 475
56 |Angela Tomeo 10:28 20
57 Sarah Park 06:56 920
58 |Janaqui Horridge 09:33 135
59 Monika Magalengo 07:01 895
60 Georgia Goss 06:40 1000
61 Emma Johnson 07:04 880
62 Shannon Bray 06:28 1060
63 Summer Hunt 08:39 405
65 Danielle Knight 08:35 425
66 |Jazmin Anderson 08:07 565
67 Matilda Gibbs 07:42 690
68 Flora Gibbs 06:32 1040
69 |Zillah Bishop 08:10 550
70 Erin Kelty 08:40 400
71 |Joanne Morley 08:37 415
72 Naomi Edmunds 08:24 480
73  |Tiger Lily Gibbs 07:34 430
74 Bailee Stalteri 06:40 700
75 Ellie Miller 07:36 420
76 |Georgia Holmes 07:08 560
77 |Jessica Davies 05:42 990
79 Emily Agnew 07:46 370
80 Kate Niski 06:50 650
81 |Takara Smyth 06:52 640
82 Hollie Mather 08:14 230
83 |Josephine Skerritt 06:51 645
84 Phoebe Skerritt 08:11 245
85 Dan Wiese 06:15 825
86 Bill Wiese 06:22 790
87 |Audrey Bell 06:16 820
88 Alexa Bell 07:05 575
89 Sara Harcourt-Smith 06:29 755
90 Emma Cumming 06:39 705
91 Kim Williamson 07:41 395
92 Daniel Suvaljko 07:13 535
93 Brigid King 08:58 20
94  |Ami Dique 07:21 495
95 Mikayla Hatten 07:18 510
96 Kiera Thompson 07:58 310
97 Charlotte Ayre 06:49 655
98 Emily Bell 07:23 485
99 Chloe Geneve 07:17 515
100 |Tom Fell-Smith 06:03 885
101 |Kalam Thomson 06:33 735
102 |Tom Jones 05:37 1015
103 |Kathryn Mclean 06:55 625
104 |Laura Mclean 08:08 260
105 |Louise Brahim 07:40 400
106 |Lucinda Boulter 07:51 345
107 |Krystal Pinto 07:36 420
108 |Nikita Mawhirt 06:09 855
109 |Adelaide Gibbs 06:43 685
110 |Brooke Bishop 06:25 775




2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon

i Running Phase

* denotes includes allowance for

delays

"N denotes penalty time added

IS ) § 8 g
E |E &gk 3
Z Z w s <o a1
111 |Imogen Calverley 07:41 395
112 |Bonny Dunlop-Heague 10:24 20
113 |Blake Weller 07:17 515
114 |Tanaya Radecker 07:44 380
115 |Rachel Glossop 07:12 540
116 |Juliette King 08:19 205
117 |Brandon lvic 06:53 635
118 |Georgia Lowry 10:43 20
119 |Kealey Mcgrath 08:18 210
120 |Sally Ellis 07:17 515
121 |Matt Clarke 05:18 1110
122 |Bryce Crook 05:58 910
123 |Rhianna Gaasdalen 08:35 125
124 |Jaleesa Gaasdalen 06:16 820
125 |Hayley Hardwick 07:51 345
126 |Kate Smith 06:54 630
127 |Carl Smith 06:33 735
128 |Jemma Read 06:48 660
129 |Kaitlin Goss 07:15 540
130 |Victoria Squire 06:39 684
131 |Edwina Squire 08:08 328
132 |Courtney Ellyard 07:09 564
133 |Isabelle Siegwart 06:45 660
134 |Andrew Rowe 06:03 828
135 |Nicholas Hardwick 06:46 656
136 |Kaleysha Atkinson 07:12 552
137 |Justin Sams-Hayes 05:51 876
138 |Lauren Sams-Hayes 08:20 280
139 |Jade Edwards 07:11 556




2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon

. 4 Shooting Phase

3 | o

1 Ben Fell-Smith 550
2 Angelina Donnelly 150
3 Holly Brimblecombe 400
4 Alyssa Hattingh 650
5 Hannah Stahl 0

6 Anna Aghew 700
7 Sophie Bragge 910
8 Sophie Duncan 1000
9 Alisha Sweet 50

10 Minerva Jones 650
11 Keely Bowling 800
12 Mckenzie Thomas 800
13 Rebecca Curran 500
14  |Anneke Williamson 100
15 Chloe Whittelton 260
16 |Aaron Suvaljko 450
17 Ebony Harry 900
18 |Zyia Sheveleff 350
19 Blaise Harbron 800
20 Matilda Agnew 910
21  |Charlie Sprigg 860
22 Holly Dowling 800
23 |Sophie Taylor 700
24  |Selina Vogel 800
25 Indi Rose Smith 300
26 Caitlin Shaw 250
27 Malory Clarson 500
28 Kaitlyn Brown 700
29 Giaan Evans 960
30 Kyle Symington 150
31 Emma Duncan 800
32 Freyja Carlberg 700
33 Dakota Winter 900
34 Heather Thomson 760
35 |Jamie Vance 850
36 |Victoria Garz 300
37 Chloe Roth 870
38 Harmony Hill 750
39 |Zoe Paluszak 960
40 |Taya Van Rensburg 700
41 Shelby Muir 450
42 Kate Haggerty 860
43 Racquel Morgan 700
44  |Sally Pottinger 50

45  |Caitlyn Mckay 800
46  |Joseph Suvaljko 500
a7 Carrissa Watts 250
48 |Archie Goy 900
49 [Josh Ponton 950
50 Katie Nicholls 800
51 |Siobhy Nicholls 850




2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon

. 4 Shooting Phase

3 | o

52 Gabby Wells 750
53 Emily Blaasch 650
54  |Jazmyn Hammond 550
55 Kayla Logan 850
56 |Angela Tomeo 750
57 Sarah Park 500
58 |Janaqui Horridge 1010
59 Monika Magalengo 800
60 Georgia Goss 970
61 Emma Johnson 650
62 Shannon Bray 800
63 Summer Hunt 860
65 Danielle Knight 760
66 |Jazmin Anderson 800
67 Matilda Gibbs 1010
68 Flora Gibbs 750
69 |Zillah Bishop 860
70 Erin Kelty 860
71 |Joanne Morley 650
72 Naomi Edmunds 450
73 |Tiger Lily Gibbs 850
74 Bailee Stalteri 600
75 Ellie Miller 1010
76 Georgia Holmes 500
77 |Jessica Davies 900
79 Emily Agnew 560
80 Kate Niski 810
81 |Takara Smyth 710
82 Hollie Mather 910
83 |Josephine Skerritt 750
84 Phoebe Skerritt 1000
85 Dan Wiese 800
86 Bill Wiese 500
87 |Audrey Bell 760
88 Alexa Bell 400
89 Sara Harcourt-Smith 800
90 Emma Cumming 860
91 Kim Williamson 750
92 Daniel Suvaljko 650
93 Brigid King 400
94 |Ami Dique 860
95 Mikayla Hatten 1030
96 Kiera Thompson 500
97 Charlotte Ayre 700
98 Emily Bell 650
99 Chloe Geneve 800
100 [Tom Fell-Smith 750
101 [Kalam Thomson 650
102 |Tom Jones 700
103 |Kathryn Mclean 200
104 |Laura Mclean 860




2017 PCAWA State Tetrathlon

. 4 Shooting Phase

3 | o

105 |[Louise Brahim 650
106 |Lucinda Boulter 550
107 |Krystal Pinto 950
108 [Nikita Mawhirt 1000
109 |Adelaide Gibbs 1020
110 |Brooke Bishop 1020
111 |Imogen Calverley 800
112 [(Bonny Dunlop-Heague 200
113 |[Blake Weller 700
114 |Tanaya Radecker 760
115 |Rachel Glossop 1010
116 |Juliette King 550
117 |Brandon lvic 600
118 |Georgia Lowry 50

119 |Kealey Mcgrath 970
120 |Sally Ellis 550
121 [Matt Clarke 700
122 |Bryce Crook 750
123 |Rhianna Gaasdalen 750
124 |Jaleesa Gaasdalen 1030
125 |Hayley Hardwick 850
126 [Kate Smith 700
127 |Carl Smith 1020
128 |Jemma Read 900
129 [Kaitlin Goss 850
130 |Victoria Squire 1000
131 |Edwina Squire 500
132 |Courtney Ellyard 970
133 [Isabelle Siegwart 550
134 |Andrew Rowe 910
135 [Nicholas Hardwick 900
136 |Kaleysha Atkinson 800
137 |Justin Sams-Hayes 800
138 |Lauren Sams-Hayes 600
139 |Jade Edwards 850




2017 PCAWA State Tetrathion
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1 Ben Fell-Smith 4 0 200 800
2 Angelina Donnelly 2 35 135 540
3 Holly Brimblecombe 3 27 177 708
4 Alyssa Hattingh 3 11 161 644
5 Hannah Stahl 3 33 183 732
6 Anna Agnew 3 23 173 692
7 Sophie Bragge 4 14 214 856
8 Sophie Duncan 4 9 209 836
9 Alisha Sweet 2 47 147 588
10 |Minerva Jones 3 23 173 692
11 |Keely Bowling 4 9 209 836
12 |Mckenzie Thomas 4 5 205 820
13 |Rebecca Curran 3 13 163 652
14  |Anneke Williamson 3 16 166 664
15 |Chloe Whittelton 2 49 149 596
16 |Aaron Suvaljko 2 41 141 564
17 |Ebony Harry 3 16 166 664
18 |Zyia Sheveleff 2 43 143 572
19 |Blaise Harbron 4 20 220 880
20 [Matilda Agnew 3 23 173 692
21 [Charlie Sprigg 4 4 204 816
22 |Holly Dowling 4 49 249 996
23 |Sophie Taylor 3 41 191 764
24  |Selina Vogel 4 8 208 832
25 |Indi Rose Smith 5 0 250 1000
26 |Caitlin Shaw 4 2 202 808
27 [Malory Clarson 3 17 167 668
28 |Kaitlyn Brown 3 48 198 792
29 |Giaan Evans 3 4 154 616
30 |Kyle Symington 2 48 148 592
31 [Emma Duncan 4 38 238 952
32 |Freyja Carlberg 5 0 250 1000
33 |Dakota Winter 4 37 237 948
34 |Heather Thomson 3 16 166 664
35 |Jamie Vance 4 20 220 880
36 |Victoria Garz 4 40 240 960
37 |Chloe Roth 3 31 181 724
38 |Harmony Hill 3 31 181 724
39 |Zoe Paluszak 3 49 199 796
40 |Taya Van Rensburg 4 5 205 820
41  |Shelby Muir 4 5 205 820
42 |Kate Haggerty 4 38 238 952
43 |Racquel Morgan 3 31 181 724
44  |Sally Pottinger 3 17 167 668
45 |Caitlyn Mckay 3 49 199 796
46 |Joseph Suvaljko 3 27 177 708
47 |Carrissa Watts 3 7 157 628
48 |Archie Goy 3 45 195 780
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49 |Josh Ponton 4 42 242 968
50 |Katie Nicholls 4 16 216 864
51 [Siobhy Nicholls 4 38 238 952
52 |Gabby Wells 4 0 200 800
53 |Emily Blaasch 3 43 193 772
54 |Jazmyn Hammond 4 0 200 800
55 |Kayla Logan 4 0 200 800
56 |Angela Tomeo 3 10 160 640
57 |Sarah Park 3 44 194 776
58 |Janaqui Horridge 3 29 179 716
59 |Monika Magalengo 3 41 191 764
60 |Georgia Goss 5 3 253 1012
61 Emma Johnson 4 28 228 912
62 Shannon Bray 3 31 181 124
63 |Summer Hunt 3 45 195 780
65 [Danielle Knight 3 16 166 664
66 |Jazmin Anderson 3 37 187 748
67 |Matilda Gibbs 5 13 263 1052
68 |Flora Gibbs 4 42 242 968
69 |Zillah Bishop 4 19 219 876
70 |Erin Kelty 3 32 182 728
71 |Joanne Morley 4 12 212 848
72 |Naomi Edmunds 4 47 247 9088
73 |Tiger Lily Gibbs 4 40 240 960
74 |Bailee Stalteri 3 36 186 744
75 |Ellie Miller 3 36 186 744
76 |Georgia Holmes 4 16 216 864
77 |Jessica Davies 5 6 256 1024
79 |[Emily Aghew 2 34 134 536
80 [Kate NisKki 4 14 214 856
81 |[Takara Smyth 4 10 210 840
82 |Hollie Mather 4 22 222 888
83 |Josephine Skerritt 4 37 237 948
84 |Phoebe Skerritt 5 23 273 1092
85 |Dan Wiese 4 11 211 844
86 [Bill Wiese 4 32 232 928
87 |Audrey Bell 4 17 217 868
88 |Alexa Bell 3 38 188 752
89 |Sara Harcourt-Smith 4 3 203 812
90 |Emma Cumming 4 9 209 836
91 |Kim Williamson 4 8 208 832
92 |Daniel Suvaljko 3 43 193 772
93 [Brigid King 4 44 244 976
94 |Ami Dique 4 41 241 964
95 [Mikayla Hatten 5 39 289 1156
96 |Kiera Thompson 3 43 193 772
97 |Charlotte Ayre 3 32 182 728
98 |Emily Bell 4 0 200 800
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99 [Chloe Geneve 4 1 201 804
100 |Tom Fell-Smith 4 22 222 888
101 |[Kalam Thomson 4 49 249 996
102 |[Tom Jones 4 19 219 876
103 |Kathryn Mclean 3 34 184 736
104 |Laura Mclean 3 38 188 752
105 |[Louise Brahim 4 8 208 832
106 |Lucinda Boulter 4 22 222 888
107 |Krystal Pinto 4 0 200 800
108 [Nikita Mawhirt 5 49 299 1196
109 |Adelaide Gibbs 5 16 266 1064
110 |Brooke Bishop 4 12 212 848
111 |Imogen Calverley 4 20 220 880
112 |Bonny Dunlop-Heague 2 39 139 556
113 |[Blake Weller 4 15 215 860
114 |Tanaya Radecker 4 36 236 944
115 |Rachel Glossop 3 30 180 720
116 |Juliette King 4 33 233 932
117 |Brandon lvic 4 17 217 868
118 |Georgia Lowry 2 13 113 452
119 |Kealey Mcgrath 3 37 187 748
120 |[Sally Ellis 4 41 241 964
121 |Matt Clarke 5 29 279 1116
122 |Bryce Crook 5 0 250 1000
123 |Rhianna Gaasdalen 4 8 208 832
124 |Jaleesa Gaasdalen 4 10 210 840
125 |Hayley Hardwick 4 43 243 972
126 |Kate Smith 4 32 232 928
127 |Carl Smith 5 8 258 1032
128 |Jemma Read 4 45 245 980
129 [Kaitlin Goss 4 34 234 936
130 |Victoria Squire 5 0 250 1000
131 |[Edwina Squire 4 1 201 804
132 |Courtney Ellyard 4 25 225 900
133 |Isabelle Siegwart 4 6 206 824
134 |Andrew Rowe 4 35 235 940
135 [Nicholas Hardwick 5 7 257 1028
136 |Kaleysha Atkinson 4 1 201 804
137 |Justin Sams-Hayes 5 0 250 1000
138 |[Lauren Sams-Hayes 4 18 218 872
139 |Jade Edwards 4 2 202 808
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' Cross Country Phase * denotes includes allowance for delays

PC105 Jump/Obstacle Number o g 38
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Z Z 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 |17 18 19 oo v W< S [ — o
129 Kaitlin Goss vV | v | IVvI|IVI|IVIIR| V| VIV IV IV | V| V| V| ||| V|V 1 06:23 60 60 = 120 1280
130 Victoria Squire v vV I VI I VIV IV VN NNV NNV 06:24 50 62 112 1288
131 Edwina Squire vVivIivIivI IivIivIiIvVvIvVIVIVIVIVIVIVIVIVIVIV]V 07:.05 E E 0
132 Courtney Ellyard v | v | 3R : 35 E E 0
133 Isabelle Siegwart vV| v | 1IR| V|V | 1IR| VI|IIR|V |V |V |V |V | V|V | V| V| V| V| -1 07:14| 180 162 @ 342 1058
134 Andrew Rowe vV I I vIIR| V | V|V |V | V| V| V| VI IV V|||V f:06:260 60 66 126 1274
135 Nicholas Hardwick wR|v v | iviivIivIivivivIivIiv|ivIivIiviIivIivIiv]iv|v] :107:17 60 @ 168 | 228 | 1172
136 Kaleysha Atkinson vVIivIivIwR|I v IvIivIvIivIiIvIivVvIvVvIvVIVI IV VIV V]IF] E E 0
137 Justin Sams-Hayes v | v 3R : E E 0
138 |Lauren Sams-Hayes vVivIivIivI iviIivIivIivVIiIvVI IV IV IVIVIVIVIVIVIVI|V J::107:00 0 | 134 | 134 1266
139 Jade Edwards AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR AR SR AR AR AR AR SN :08:43 50 | 340 390 1010

1R = 1Refusal, 2R = 2 Refusals, 3R = 3 Refusals, M = Missed Obstacle, Ret = Retired, 1F = 1 Fall of Rider, H = Fall of Horse, E = Eliminated

Printed: 9/04/2017 3:18 PM
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114 Tanaya Radecker vV vV VI VIV NN VI Y YV ENR]06:14) 0 0 0 1400
115 Rachel Glossop v | v RET : : RET RET O
116 |Juliette King vVivIiIvVIiIvI IV IV I VIV IV I IVIVIVIVIVIVIIR| V|V | V| 10754 60 @ 174 234 1166
117 Brandon lvic vV Vv I IVvIVvVI| IV IV VI IVIVIVI IV VNV 10622 O 0 0 | 1400
118 |Georgia Lowry vVivIiIVvVIiIvI IV I VI IVI IV IV I VI IVI IV IV I V|V V||V 06:22 O 0 0 | 1400
119 Kealey Mcgrath vViv I I IVvVI VI V| VI VNN VI VNN VIV cif:06:12 0 0 0 1400
120 Sally Ellis vViviv|ivIixRI v IivVvIivivIivIivivIivIiviIivIivIiviIiv]|v] :/:106:49 160 @ 44 | 204 1196
121 Matt Clarke vVivivivivIivivIivIivIivIivIivIivIivIivVI iV V] /:1:06:31 0 8 8 1392
122 |Bryce Crook vVivIiIVvVIiIvI IV IV I VIV IV I VI IVI IV IV IV IV V||V 0626 O 0 0 | 1400
123 'Rhianna Gaasdalen VAN RV AN ERVAN ERVAN RV AN BRVAN ERVAN RV AN RV AN IRV AN IRV AN RV AR RV AN BV A RV A IRV A I 1 = : E E 0
124 Jaleesa Gaasdalen vViviIivI IV IV IV I VIV I VIV IV IV IVVIVIVI VLIV V]V 06:13 O 0 0 1400
125 Hayley Hardwick VAN RVAN VAN BRVAN BV AN VAN ERVAN ERVAN BV AN RV AN RV AN ERVAN BEVAN BRVAN BRV AN ERV AN ERVA BRVAN BRVAN 07:00 O 66 66 1334
126 Kate Smith vV iIVvVI IV I IVIVIVIVIVIVIVI IV IV IV IVIVIVI|IV| V|V 06:34 O 14 14 1386
127 Carl Smith vVivIiIVvVIiIvI IV IV I VIV IV I VI IVIVI IV V|||V 106:16 E E 0
128 |Jemma Read vVivIiIVvVIiIvI IV IV I VIV IV I VI IVI IV IV V|V V||V 06:48 O 42 42 1358

1R = 1Refusal, 2R = 2 Refusals, 3R = 3 Refusals, M = Missed Obstacle, Ret = Retired, 1F = 1 Fall of Rider, H = Fall of Horse, E = Eliminated

Printed: 9/04/2017 3:09 PM
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73 Tiger Lily Gibbs Y 08:05 180 | 158 | 338 | 1062
74 | Bailee Stalteri NG 06:19 0 60 0 60 1340
75 Ellie Miller 06 60 24 84 1316
76 Georgia Holmes 0 2 2 1398
77 Jessica Davies 0 0 0 | 1400
79 Emily Agnew 0 0 0 1400
80 Kate Niski 0 18 18 1382
81 Takara Smyth 0 10 10 1390
82 Hollie Mather : ::1 06: 0 10 10 1390
83 |Josephine Skerritt Aoy 08:17) 120 | 182 1 302 1098
84 Phoebe Skerritt v RET RET RET O
85 Dan Wiese : : 50 86 136 1264
86 Bill Wiese 0 10 10 1390
87 Audrey Bell 0 0 0 1400
88 Alexa Bell 60 128 188 1212

E 0
46 46 | 1354
62 @ 112 1288
0 0 | 1400
88 88 | 1312
0 0 | 1400
0 0 | 1400
72 72 | 1328
68 68 | 1332
0 0 | 1400
60 @ 120 1280
48 | 108 1292
20 80 | 1320
0 0 | 1400
0 0 | 1400

E 0
114 = 114 1286
194 @ 194 1206
0 0 | 1400
0 0 | 1400
0 60 | 1340

E 0

: E 0
efusals, 3R = 3 Refusals, M = Missed Obstacle, Ret = Retired, 1F =1 Fall of Rider, H = Fall of Horse, E = Eliminated

89 Sara Harcourt-Smith
90 Emma Cumming
91 Kim Williamson
92 Daniel Suvaljko
93 Brigid King

94 Ami Dique

95 Mikayla Hatten
96 Kiera Thompson
97 Charlotte Ayre
98 Emily Bell

99 Chloe Geneve
100 Tom Fell-Smith
101 Kalam Thomson
102 'Tom Jones

104 |Laura Mclean
105 Louise Brahim
106 |Lucinda Boulter
107 |Krystal Pinto
108 Nikita Mawhirt
109 Adelaide Gibbs
110 Brooke Bishop
111 |Imogen Calverley
113 Blake Weller

SN ENENENENEN NN ENENEN - ENENENENENENENENEN N ENENENENENENENENENENEN PSRN
IR R R A AN AN L 1N RN R A A A AN AN AN AN R N A N A S A A S AN AN AN AN AN ENENENEN AN ENENENEN(Y
SNENENENENENENEIENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN S ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN(#®
NENENENENENENEENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENESIENENENENENENENENEHES
SNENENENENENENEIENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN ST,
NENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN
SNENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN ENEN 1 EN ENENENEN - ENENENENENENENEN L
SNENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN AN ENEN R ENENEN N ENENENENENENENENENEN TS
NEENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN R ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN
SNENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN R ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN
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NENENENENEN I CNENENENENENENENENENENENENEN R ENENENEN B ENENENENENENENENENEN T
=1 ENENENENEN BN ENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN R ENENENEN BN ENENENENENENENENENENS

';\U)%&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&&m
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1R = 1Refusal, 2

Printed: 9/04/2017 11:09 AM
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' Cross Country Phase * denotes includes allowance for delays
PC65 Jump/Obstacle Number 0 8
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o (7] [ C
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Qo o T | w2 3% o — s
£ = & 5 ZE Ec g £ £
> S 14 18 19 & 53 mE&E A& £ L &
1 Ben Fell-Smith v = s : 0 90 90 | 1310
2 Angelina Donnelly v 0 124 | 124 | 1276
3 Holly Brimblecombe v 0 156 | 156 1244
4  Alyssa Hattingh v 0 120 | 120 | 1280
5 Hannah Stahl v 0 0 0 1400
6 Anna Agnew v 0 22 22 | 1378
7 Sophie Bragge v 0 0 0 1400
8 Sophie Duncan v 0 24 24 | 1376
9 Alisha Sweet v 0 62 62 | 1338
10 Minerva Jones 1R 120 188 308 1092
11 Keely Bowling v 0 0 0 | 1400
12 Mckenzie Thomas 1R1F E E 0
13 |Rebecca Curran v 0 0 0 1400

160 80 @ 240 1160
160 0 160 1240
60 0 60 | 1340
110 196 306 1094
0 26 26 1374
0 0 0 | 1400
0 0 0 | 1400
0 194 @ 194 1206
120 338 | 458 @942
E 0
0 0 | 1400
14 14 1386
20 20 | 1380
120 @ 180 1220
20 20 | 1380
0 0 | 1400
38 98 1302
22 72 | 1328
322 322 1078
0 0 | 1400
0 0 | 1400
E 0
70 70 | 1330

14 |Anneke Williamson
15 |Chloe Whittelton
16 Aaron Suvaljko
17 |Ebony Harry

18 Zyia Sheveleff
19 |Blaise Harbron
20 Matilda Agnew
21 Charlie Sprigg
22 Holly Dowling
23 Sophie Taylor
24  Selina Vogel

25 Indi Rose Smith
26 Caitlin Shaw

27 Malory Clarson
28 Kaitlyn Brown
29 Giaan Evans

30 Kyle Symington
31 Emma Duncan
32 Freyja Carlberg
33 Dakota Winter
34 Heather Thomson
35 Jamie Vance

36 Victoria Garz

ANL=IENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENTE
IR ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN N ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENIN
NI ENEN NN S O N EN N NN - ENENENENENENENENEN I ENENENENENENENENENENENT®
IR ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENE ENENENENENENENENENENENES
NI ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENTE
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NI ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEY
NI ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENT-:
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IR ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENT
NENENENENENENENENENENENENE4EIENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN I
IR ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENIY
NI ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN P ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENIX
NI ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN NI ENENENENENENENENENENENT
IR ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN IR ENENENENENENENENENENENT-
NI ENENENENENENEN S ENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN B ENENENENENENENENENENEN

SSENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENEN AN BN ENENENENENENENENENENEN
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omoool8fcoJooom

1R = 1Refusal, 2R = 2 Refusals, 3R = 3 Refusals, M = Missed Obstacle, Ret = Retired, 1F = 1 Fall of Rider, H = Fall of Horse, E = Eliminated

Printed: 9/04/2017 2:43 PM
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PC65 Jump/Obstacle Number 0 8
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37 |Chloe Roth ViV | Vv |V mV:07:36) 0 36 36 1364
38 Harmony Hill : E E 0
39 Zoe Paluszak 0 0 0 | 1400
40 |Taya Van Rensburg E E 0
41 Shelby Muir 0 12 12 1388
42 Kate Haggerty 60 0 60 @ 1340
43 Racquel Morgan 0 0 0 | 1400
44 | Sally Pottinger 0 58 58 | 1342
45 | Caitlyn Mckay 120 144 264 | 1136

0 0 | 1400
52 52 | 1348
0 0 | 1400
68 | 248 1152
0 0 | 1400
0 0 | 1400
118 | 178 1222
0 0 | 1400
106 | 106 1294
0 0 | 1400
60 @ 120 1280
194 314 1086

46 |Joseph Suvaljko
47 |Carrissa Watts
48 |Archie Goy

49 |Josh Ponton

50 Katie Nicholls
51 Siobhy Nicholls
52 Gabby Wells

53 Emily Blaasch
54 ' Jazmyn Hammond
55 Kayla Logan

56 Angela Tomeo
57 Sarah Park

[EEY
o

INENENENEN &&&&&&&&&5‘&&&&&&&&&&&&&&QQQEQN
R o o))
momooooom NBoooFZooxooo

SN ENENENEN L= ENENENENEN NN ENENENENEN P ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENTE
SR R A AN A A AN R S AN AN I RS A A A A A AN L R RN AN A A S AN A AN A AN S
SNENENENEN I ENENENENEN N EN N ENENENENENEN AN ENENENEN S ENENENENENEN IR ENES
SN ENENENEN N ENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENENERENTE,
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58 Janaqui Horridge E 0

59 Monika Magalengo 0 0 | 1400
60 Georgia Goss 0 0 1400
61 Emma Johnson 18 18 | 1382
62 Shannon Bray 0 0 1400
63 Summer Hunt 0 0 1400
65 Danielle Knight E 0

66 Jazmin Anderson 0 0 1400
67 Matilda Gibbs E 0

68 Flora Gibbs 0 0 0 | 1400
69 Zillah Bishop 0 0 0 1400
70 Erin Kelty 0 66 66 | 1334
71 Joanne Morley 0 148 | 148 1252
72 Naomi Edmunds 220 478 698 @702

1R = 1Refusal, 2R = 2 Refusals, 3R = 3 Refusals, M = Missed Obstacle, Ret = Retired, 1F = 1 Fall of Rider, H = Fall of Horse, E = Eliminated
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